Notional exposure of €1,000.00 | Initial margin €20.00 | Leverage 1:50 Scenarios

Stress scenario: What you will lose after Closed intra-day

on margin call at

the sell price of

€90

Closed on the

second day at the

sell price of

-€ 100(-500%)

The sell price falls rapidly and we

close you out on margin call.

costs and % return on the

initial margin

-€ 50.7(-253.5%)

Breakdown:

  -€50 Loss

  €95

OffersFX – Xtrade Europe Limited – Key Information
Document| 19

http://www.offersfx.eu/products/?jumpTo=etfs
http://www.offersfx.eu/products/?jumpTo=etfs
http://www.offersfx.com/products/?jumpTo=etfs
http://www.offersfx.eu/products/?jumpTo=etfs

Manufacturer & Distributor OFFERSFX – XTRADE
EUROPE LIMITED

Vasileos Constantinou 140, Tofias Building, 3080, Limassol, Cyprus Tel: 00357 25 028 544, Fax: 00357 25 333 067

   -€0.7 Premium

Unfavorable scenario: The sell price
falls and you close the position.

Moderate scenario: The sell price
falls and you close the position.

What you will lose after costs and%
return on the initial margin

What you will lose after costs and%
return on the initial margin

Closed intra-day

at the sell price of

€99

-€ 10(-50%)

Closed on the

second day at the

sell price of

€99.50

Closed intra-day at the sell price of
€99.7

-€ 5.7(-28.5%) Breakdown: -€5Loss
-€0.7 Premium

-€ 3(-15%)

Closed on the second day at the
sell

price of €99

-€10.7 (-53.5%)

Breakdown: -€10 Loss -€0.7

Premium

Favorable scenario: The sell price
increases and you close the
position.

What you might get back afterClosed intra-day at the sell price of €10 (+50%)

€ 49.3(+246.5%)

Breakdown:

€50 Profit -€0.7 Premium

costs % return on the initial margin €101

Closed on the second day at the sell
price of €105

What happens if OffersFX is unable to pay out?

If OffersFX is unable to meet its financial obligations to you, this could cause you to lose the value of any CFDs you have with
OffersFX. OffersFX segregates your funds from its own money in accordance with CySEC’s Client Asset rules. Should segregation
fail, your investment is covered by the Investor Compensation Fund (“ICF”) for the Clients of Cyprus Investment Firms (“CIFs”),
which covers eligible investments up to €20,000 per person, per firm. See https://www.cysec.gov.cy/en-